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Name

Meier, Otto
Brunner, Laura
Schiitz, Martina
Schmid, Ginter
Koller, Benjamin
Stark, Peter
Kramer, Marcus
Weinmann, Sabrina
Sedlmayer, Glinter
Griesemer, Peter
Griesemer, Jonas
Griesemer, Daniel
Brunner, Max
Gansch, Tilmann
Dichtl, Sebastian
Fink, Philipp
Staudacher, Andreas
Koller, Stephanie
Staudacher, Niklas
Scheyda, Verena
Weise, Alexander
Wagner, Patrick
Sanktjohanser, Manfred
Steidl, Michael
Zikeli, Reinhard
Engels, Andreas
Lehrer, Simone
Fritsch, Tobias
Scheyda, Andrea
Kellerer, Georg
Pasha, Artan

Meier, Josef
Mantel-Lehrer, Severin
Spinnler, Manfred
Meier, Markus
Pschierer, Wolfgang
Scheyda, Vanessa
Brunner, Heidi
Wagner, Kurt
Priller, Patrik
Staudacher, Annalena
Orschulik, Josef
Keiser, Franz
Lehrer, Stefan
Unterseer, Rainer
Schall, Hans Martin
Scheyda, Andreas

Einzel PASSIV

DSB-Punkte Verein

14,8
29,2
39,0
43,3
44,7
44,8
46,9
49,0
58,7
61,3
64,0
72,0
75,9
84,0
96,3
97,1

101,5

108,2
109,6
110,0
110,2
126,3
134,0
146,0
148,8
156,3
158,0
168,0
1716
177,0
179,3
203,6
209,6
210,2
215,2
252,8
254,3
265,8
274,2
284,2
291,1
291,5
292,2
4273
439,2
439,4
464,6

Obst- und Gartenbauverein
Wanderfreunde Brunnenreuth
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Krieger- und Soldatenverein

Obst- und Gartenbauverein
Wanderfreunde Brunnenreuth
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Wanderfreunde Brunnenreuth
Wanderfreunde Brunnenreuth
Krieger- und Soldatenverein
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Wanderfreunde Brunnenreuth
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Obst- und Gartenbauverein
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Fahrkarten

Fahrkarten

Posaunenchor

Obst- und Gartenbauverein
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Krieger- und Soldatenverein

Obst- und Gartenbauverein
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Fahrkarten

Wanderfreunde Brunnenreuth
Obst- und Gartenbauverein

Krieger- und Soldatenverein

Obst- und Gartenbauverein
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Krieger- und Soldatenverein
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Fahrkarten

Wanderfreunde Brunnenreuth
Posaunenchor

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Brunnenreuth
Posaunenchor

Posaunenchor

Obst- und Gartenbauverein

Krieger- und Soldatenverein
Posaunenchor

Fahrkarten



